458
Type Model No.
Applicable
motor
capacity
(W)
Body
width

Origin sensor	 : Yes
Limit sensor	 : Yes
How to order
How to order
EKS 030004 L E N M 1 N C B10 NN
A B C D E F G H I J K
A Body size
04 Body width 43 mm
05 Body width 53 mm
06 Body width 64 mm
08 Body width 84 mm
10 Body width 104 mm
J Origin sensor
N None
C Yes
H Motor capacity
H 50 W
1 100 W
2 200 W
4 400 W
8 750 W
G Mounted motor specification
M
Refer to the list on the
page at rightY
P
I Motor shaft fixing method �*1 *2 *3
N For straight mounting
D Flat
K Key
M Friction locking
K Limit sensor
N None
B Yes
C Motor mounting direction
E Straight mounting
R Right mounting
D Bottom mounting
L Left mounting
D Screw lead
10 10 mm
16 16 mm
20 20 mm
25 25 mm
30 30 mm
40 40 mm
50 50 mmB Motor
L None
E Stroke length
0100 100 mm
to (In 100 mm increments)
1500 1500 mm
F Brake
N None
*�This product is composed of an actuator (and motor mounting parts) only; there is no motor attached.
The user must prepare, mount, and adjust the motor and driver.
EKS Series
*1: ‌�For straight mounting of all body sizes, select "For straight mounting."
*2: ‌�For side mounting of EBS-04, 05, and 06 only, select "Flat" or "Key."